KenAG 100

Paraffinic oil is an inert ingredient used to dilute and deliver active herbicidal

ingredients

FEATURES & BENEFITS

= Dissolves waxy cuticle of weed

= Enhanced coverage and spray suspension

= Improved adhesion to plant surface

= Prevents water volatility

= Superior Unsulfonated Residue (UR) values

D4052

D445
D2161
D1500

D92
D5949
D6304

D483

LBS/GAL
API GRAVITY
DENSITY, g/mL
VISCOSITY @ 40°C, cSt
VISCOSITY @ 100°F, SUS
COLOR
FLASH POINT, °F
POUR POINT, °C
KF MOISTURE, ppm
UNSULFONATED RESIDUE, VOL %

REGULATORY
= FDA 21CFR178.3620(c) compliance
= EU REACH compliant

APPLICATION

PROD. CODE
4335

Herbicide carrier in Crop Oil Concentrates (COCs)

SPECIFICATIONS

METHOD DESCRIPTION | MINIMUM | MAXIMUM TYPICAL

18.3 20.2
1.0
335
=
100

Mixing with incompatible chemicals may be hazardous. This product is for industrial use only. Safety data sheets
are available upon request. No warranties expressed or implied, including patent warranties or warranties of
merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, are made by American Refining Group, Inc., with respect to
products described or information set forth herein. Nothing contained herein shall constitute a permission or
recommendation to practice any invention covered by a patent without a license from the owner of the patent

amref.com | 814.368.1200

7.169
33.1
0.8588
19.4
103
0.5
390

93

° AMErican
REFINING
GMOUR INC.

Refine everything.

REV 9/11/2025



