KenAG 100

PROD. CODE 4335

Paraffinic oil is an inert ingredient used to dilute and deliver active herbicidal ingredients

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Dissolves waxy cuticle of weed
- Enhanced coverage and spray suspension
- · Improved adhesion to plant surface
- Prevents water volatility
- Superior Unsulfonated Residue (UR) values

REGULATORY

- FDA 21CFR178.3620(c) compliance
- EU REACH compliant

APPLICATION

Herbicide carrier in Crop Oil Concentrates (COCs)

		SPECIFICATIONS		
METHOD	DESCRIPTION	MINIMUM	MAXIMUM	TYPICAL
	LBS/GAL			7.169
D4052	API GRAVITY			33.1
	DENSITY, g/mL			0.8588
D445	VISCOSITY @ 40°C, cSt	18.3	20.2	19.4
D2161	VISCOSITY @ 100°F, SUS			103
D1500	COLOR		1.0	0.5
D92	FLASH POINT, °F	335		390
D5949	POUR POINT, °C		-9	-18
D6304	KF MOISTURE, ppm		100	
D483	UNSULFONATED RESIDUE, VOL %			93

Mixing with incompatible chemicals may be hazardous. This product is for industrial use only. Safety data sheets are available upon request. No warranties expressed or implied, including patent warranties or warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, are made by American Refining Group, Inc., with respect to products described or information set forth herein. Nothing contained herein shall constitute a permission or recommendation to practice any invention covered by a patent without a license from the owner of the patent.



